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SC/ST COMMITTEE 2022-2023 

It is a body at institution level to establish measures for to resolve problems of the Staff and Students and 
to provide Awareness about Scholarship. 
The various SC/ST Committee members of Saraswati Institute of Technology are as follows. 

Sr.No. Committee members 
1 Dr. D.R. Suroshe 

2 

Designation
Principal 

Committee 
Chairperson 

Contact No. 
9869546211 0964.principal.poly@gmail.com 

Email 

Mr. Mayuresh Naikwade Lecturer Head 8286681601 mayuresh.naikwade@sce.edu.in 

Mr. Samadhan Landge Lecturer Member 9004396752 samadhan.landge@sce.edu.in 

Miss. Komal Jadhav 8655766498 komal.jadhav22_siot@it.sce.edu.in Lecturer Member 

Mr.Prakash Gorave Non-Teaching | Member 9004438315 Prakash.gorave@gmail.com 

7738376831 Surajkamble5824@gmail.com Mr. Suraj Kamble Office Clerk Member 
Mr.Kadam Soham Student Student 9321975744 Soham.kadam@civil.sce.edu.in 

Member 

8 Mr. Shubham Bansode Student 9594712546 shubham.bansode@comp.sce.edu.in Student 

Member 

9 Miss. Pradnya Kamble Student Student 8779834440 | pradnya.kamble@it.sce.edu.in 

Member 

10 Miss.Poonam Kamble Student Student 7304380653 | poonam.kamble@mech.sce.edu.in 

Member 

11 Mr.Yash Khedkar Student Student 9537908177 Yash.khedkar@auto.sce.edu.in

Member 

MM 
ST/SC¬ommittee Head Principal> 

RrineiAlhe Mr. Mayuresh M. Naikwade ch, 
Saraswati hstitte of Technology 
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai -410210 Kharghar 

Na Campus: 
Plot No.- 46, Sector 5, Behind MSEB Sub-Station, Near U Cho., Kharghar,

Navi Mumbai-410210(Maharashtra, India). 
Mob.: 9372852153, 9372844023, 9320299474/ 75. E-mail: 0964.principal.poly@gmail.com. 
Website: www.siot.cdu.in
a (Saraswati Education Society) endeavor 
(Approved by MSBTE, Recg.by Maharastra Govt.DTE) 
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